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SUBNAME CREDITS

07701A0221 NOOKA MAHESWER REDDY

11 17 28 FMATHEMATICS - IIIR7210201 0

7 14 21 FFLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERYR7210202 0

11 0 11 FELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDSR7210205 0

07701A0244 KALI SOBHA

11 18 29 FMATHEMATICS - IIIR7210201 0

9 19 28 FELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDSR7210205 0

07701A0317 THOTA HARISH

12 2 14 FOBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMINGR7210302 0

07701A0486 Y SIVA PRAKASH REDDY

8 32 40 PMATHEMATICS - IIIR7210201 4

07701A0532 KAMBAM JAYENDRA NATHA REDDY

11 9 20 FMATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCER7210502 0

07701A0556 PALEM NARESH

14 AB 14 FMATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCER7210502 0

14 AB 14 FADVANCED DATA STRUCTURESR7210503 0

7 7 14 FMANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSISR7210505 0

13 AB 13 FUNIX & SHELL PROGRAMMINGR7210506 0

07701A1213 G HARINATH

14 AB 14 FPROBABILITY & STATISTICSR7210501 0

07701A1242 KOTAKONDASARATHBABU

8 AB 8 FPROBABILITY & STATISTICSR7210501 0

5 AB 5 FMATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCER7210502 0

4 AB 4 FDIGITAL LOGIC DESIGNR7210504 0

8 AB 8 FMANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSISR7210505 0

15 AB 15 FUNIX & SHELL PROGRAMMINGR7210506 0

AB 0 FADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMSR7211203 0

085M1A0541 SREEKANTAM SHASHI KUMAR

15 38 53 PUNIX & SHELL PROGRAMMINGR7210506 4

08701A0244 KONDURU SRAVAN KUMAR

10 16 26 FELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDSR7210205 0

08701A0318 SHAIK GAMMATH ALI

13 4 17 FOBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMINGR7210302 0

08701A0319 NANDYALA GANESH BABU

16 5 21 FOBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMINGR7210302 0

08701A0333 M LAKSHMISEKHAR

Saturday, February 02, 2013 Page 1 of 4

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS i/c



SUBCODE I.M E.M TOTAL RESULT

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY ANANTAPUR
ANANTAPUR - 515 002(A. P.) INDIA

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EXAMINATION BRANCH
B Tech II Year I (R07) Semester Supplementary Examinations Nov/Dec 2012 Results

SUBNAME CREDITS

6 47 53 PTHERMODYNAMICSR7210305 4

08701A0337 PALLAVULA MANIPAL REDDY

9 53 62 PTHERMODYNAMICSR7210305 4

08701A0341 PAGALI SREENIVASULU

11 0 11 FMECHANICS OF SOLIDSR7210304 0

08701A0359 LODI RAVI KISHORE 

8 32 40 PELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERINGR7210102 4

10 0 10 FMECHANICS OF SOLIDSR7210304 0

08701A0360 KONJETI RAVITEJA 

10 2 12 FMECHANICS OF SOLIDSR7210304 0

08701A0365 PERIYAVARAM SANTOSH KUMAR REDDY

12 8 20 FELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERINGR7210102 0

15 5 20 FOBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMINGR7210302 0

08701A0366 NALAMARU SASIDHAR REDDY

12 3 15 FOBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMINGR7210302 0

08701A0369 SRIPALA SIVA SANKAR

9 31 40 PELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERINGR7210102 4

8 43 51 PTHERMODYNAMICSR7210305 4

08701A0373 THANUKU SREENLIVASULU

4 AB 4 FPRODUCTION TECHNOLOGYR7210301 0

13 AB 13 FOBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMINGR7210302 0

5 AB 5 FTHERMODYNAMICSR7210305 0

10 AB 10 FMETALLURGY & MATERIAL SCIENCER7210306 0

08701A0380 RAGHAVARAJU UDAY KUMAR 

9 0 9 FMECHANICS OF SOLIDSR7210304 0

13 13 26 FTHERMODYNAMICSR7210305 0

12 42 54 PMETALLURGY & MATERIAL SCIENCER7210306 4

08701A0383 PALUKURI VENKAT NAGA VINOD

10 33 43 PTHERMODYNAMICSR7210305 4

08701A0389 P YASWANTH GOUD 

7 15 22 FELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERINGR7210102 0

7 AB 7 FMECHANICS OF SOLIDSR7210304 0

08701A0403 G ANILKUMAR REDDY

9 31 40 PSIGNALS & SYSTEMSR7210404 4

14 31 45 PELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGYR7210405 4

13 28 41 PELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSISR7210406 4

Saturday, February 02, 2013 Page 2 of 4

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS i/c



SUBCODE I.M E.M TOTAL RESULT

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY ANANTAPUR
ANANTAPUR - 515 002(A. P.) INDIA

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EXAMINATION BRANCH
B Tech II Year I (R07) Semester Supplementary Examinations Nov/Dec 2012 Results

SUBNAME CREDITS

08701A0426 THAILEM HARSHA VARDHANA REDDY

9 31 40 PSIGNALS & SYSTEMSR7210404 4

12 2 14 FELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSISR7210406 0

08701A0454 K NARENDRA KUMAR

12 28 40 PELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSISR7210406 4

08701A0471 VARAMPATI RAVINDRAREDDY

9 34 43 PMATHEMATICS - IIIR7210201 4

40 40 PPROBABILITY THEORY & STOCHASTIC PROCESSR7210402 4

50 50 PENVIRONMENTAL STUDIESR7210403 4

7 33 40 PSIGNALS & SYSTEMSR7210404 4

59 59 PELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGYR7210405 4

40 40 PELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSISR7210406 4

AB 0 FELECTRONIC CIRCUITS LABR7210407 0

AB 0 FELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY LABR7210408 0

08701A0481 JUTURU SHARATH CHANDRA REDDY

11 34 45 PMATHEMATICS - IIIR7210201 4

9 33 42 PELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGYR7210405 4

10 6 16 FELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSISR7210406 0

08701A04B3 VARDHIREDDY VENKATA SIVA REDDY

6 34 40 PELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGYR7210405 4

13 10 23 FELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSISR7210406 0

08701A0530 GHANTA HEMANTH SAI

5 7 12 FDIGITAL LOGIC DESIGNR7210504 0

08701A0549 PEDDAPOTHALA MANIKANTA

8 15 23 FMANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSISR7210505 0

7 AB 7 FUNIX & SHELL PROGRAMMINGR7210506 0

08701A0599 EDULA SUDHAMEGHANA

13 2 15 FPROBABILITY & STATISTICSR7210501 0

08701A1207 RAGAVAREDDY HARIKA

7 AB 7 FPROBABILITY & STATISTICSR7210501 0

8 AB 8 FDIGITAL LOGIC DESIGNR7210504 0

08701A1221 YETURI MAHESH BABU

14 3 17 FMATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCER7210502 0

9 52 61 PUNIX & SHELL PROGRAMMINGR7210506 4

08701A1235 OBULAM SAIRAJESH

11 0 11 FPROBABILITY & STATISTICSR7210501 0
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4 29 33 FADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMSR7211203 0

08701A1236 AKETI SAI RAJASEKHAR RAJU

7 33 40 PADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMSR7211203 4

08701A1253 SANNU UMA MAHESWARI

13 28 41 PMATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCER7210502 4
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07701A0221 NOOKA MAHESWER REDDY

12 16 28 FPOWER ELECTRONICSR7310204 0

13 19 32 FELECTRICAL MACHINES - IIIR7310205 0

07701A0302 PADMARAJUANILKUMAR

12 33 45 PDYNAMICS OF MACHINERYR7310303 4

07701A0317 THOTA HARISH

9 8 17 FDESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-IR7310305 0

07701A0319 VARRA KIRAN

4 AB 4 FDESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-IR7310305 0

07701A0486 Y SIVA PRAKASH REDDY

8 32 40 PDIGITAL IC APPLICATIONSR7310404 4

07701A0532 KAMBAM JAYENDRA NATHA REDDY

6 0 6 FFORMAL LANGUAGES & AUTOMATA THEORYR7310501 0

07701A0556 PALEM NARESH

9 AB 9 FFORMAL LANGUAGES & AUTOMATA THEORYR7310501 0

13 37 50 PSOFTWARE TESTING METHODOLOGIESR7310502 4

13 6 19 FCOMPUTER GRAPHICSR7310503 0

12 AB 12 FMICROPROCESSORS & INTERFACINGR7310504 0

9 AB 9 FDATA COMMUNICATION SYSTEMSR7310505 0

9 AB 9 FDESIGN & ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMSR7310506 0

085M1A0541 SREEKANTAM SHASHI KUMAR

12 37 49 PSOFTWARE TESTING METHODOLOGIESR7310502 4

12 AB 12 FMICROPROCESSORS & INTERFACINGR7310504 0

11 13 24 FDESIGN & ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMSR7310506 0

08701A0318 SHAIK GAMMATH ALI

10 10 20 FDESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-IR7310305 0

08701A0333 M LAKSHMISEKHAR

9 13 22 FDYNAMICS OF MACHINERYR7310303 0

13 10 23 FDESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-IR7310305 0

08701A0341 PAGALI SREENIVASULU

14 6 20 FDYNAMICS OF MACHINERYR7310303 0

12 8 20 FDESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-IR7310305 0

08701A0359 LODI RAVI KISHORE 

5 8 13 FDYNAMICS OF MACHINERYR7310303 0

8 9 17 FDESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-IR7310305 0

08701A0360 KONJETI RAVITEJA 
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10 8 18 FDYNAMICS OF MACHINERYR7310303 0

7 8 15 FDESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-IR7310305 0

08701A0365 PERIYAVARAM SANTOSH KUMAR REDDY

10 AB 10 FDESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-IR7310305 0

08701A0366 NALAMARU SASIDHAR REDDY

13 19 32 FDYNAMICS OF MACHINERYR7310303 0

10 5 15 FDESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-IR7310305 0

08701A0369 SRIPALA SIVA SANKAR

10 5 15 FDESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-IR7310305 0

08701A0383 PALUKURI VENKAT NAGA VINOD

11 14 25 FDESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-IR7310305 0

08701A0387 NALLAPAREDDY VISHNU TEJ REDDY

9 31 40 PMACHINE TOOLSR7310304 4

08701A0389 P YASWANTH GOUD 

8 AB 8 FDESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-IR7310305 0

08701A0421 JAMEDAR GNANENDAR RAYUDU

9 13 22 FANTENNAS & WAVE PROPAGATIONR7310405 0

08701A0445 MEDA MADHUSUDHAN REDDY

10 4 14 FDIGITAL IC APPLICATIONSR7310404 0

08701A0549 PEDDAPOTHALA MANIKANTA

14 9 23 FDATA COMMUNICATION SYSTEMSR7310505 0

16 AB 16 FDESIGN & ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMSR7310506 0

08701A1236 AKETI SAI RAJASEKHAR RAJU

12 AB 12 FMICROPROCESSORS & INTERFACINGR7310504 0

13 28 41 PDISTRIBUTED DATABASESR7311205 4

09705A0507 CHEEKATI SREE VANI

14 AB 14 FMICROPROCESSORS & INTERFACINGR7310504 0
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07701A0220 MATLI MAHESWAR RAJU

14 AB 14 FNEURAL NETWORKS & FUZZY LOGIC R7410201 0

14 AB 14 FPOWER SYSTEM ANALYSISR7410203 0

16 AB 16 FNON CONVENTIONAL SOURCES OF ENERGYR7410209 0

07701A0317 THOTA HARISH

15 28 43 PFINITE ELEMENT METHODSR7410303 4

07701A0493 DHUPATI SREENIVASULU

9 12 21 FELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS & INSTRUMENTATIONR7410402 0

07701A0556 PALEM NARESH

11 29 40 PNETWORK PROGRAMMINGR7410501 4

8 AB 8 FWEB TECHNOLOGIESR7410502 0

9 AB 9 FDATA WAREHOUSING & DATA MININGR7410503 0

10 30 40 PADVANCED COMPUTER ARCHITECTURER7410504 4

9 AB 9 FMOBILE COMPUTINGR7410506 0

10 AB 10 FSOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENTR7410508 0

08701A0244 KONDURU SRAVAN KUMAR

14 33 47 PNON CONVENTIONAL SOURCES OF ENERGYR7410209 4

08701A0318 SHAIK GAMMATH ALI

13 9 22 FFINITE ELEMENT METHODSR7410303 0

08701A0333 M LAKSHMISEKHAR

12 28 40 PFINITE ELEMENT METHODSR7410303 4

08701A0341 PAGALI SREENIVASULU

12 30 42 PFINITE ELEMENT METHODSR7410303 4

08701A0359 LODI RAVI KISHORE 

12 28 40 PDATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMSR7410302 4

13 16 29 FFINITE ELEMENT METHODSR7410303 0

08701A0360 KONJETI RAVITEJA 

14 28 42 PFINITE ELEMENT METHODSR7410303 4

08701A0380 RAGHAVARAJU UDAY KUMAR 

15 28 43 PDATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMSR7410302 4

15 19 34 FFINITE ELEMENT METHODSR7410303 0

08701A0389 P YASWANTH GOUD 

12 2 14 FFINITE ELEMENT METHODSR7410303 0

08701A0403 G ANILKUMAR REDDY

12 28 40 PCOMPUTER NETWORKSR7410401 4

08701A0415 DEVALRAJU CHAKRADHAR
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11 29 40 PMICRO CONTROLLERS & APPLICATIONSR7410405 4

08701A0421 JAMEDAR GNANENDAR RAYUDU

12 28 40 PCOMPUTER NETWORKSR7410401 4

12 28 40 PCELLULAR & MOBILE COMMUNICATIONSR7410403 4

8 32 40 PMICRO CONTROLLERS & APPLICATIONSR7410405 4

08701A0426 THAILEM HARSHA VARDHANA REDDY

7 33 40 PMICRO CONTROLLERS & APPLICATIONSR7410405 4

08701A0445 MEDA MADHUSUDHAN REDDY

5 14 19 FCOMPUTER NETWORKSR7410401 0

4 15 19 FCELLULAR & MOBILE COMMUNICATIONSR7410403 0

11 22 33 FMICRO CONTROLLERS & APPLICATIONSR7410405 0

10 3 13 FDIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSINGR7410408 0

08701A04B3 VARDHIREDDY VENKATA SIVA REDDY

10 5 15 FELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS & INSTRUMENTATIONR7410402 0

10 30 40 PMICRO CONTROLLERS & APPLICATIONSR7410405 4

12 15 27 FDIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSINGR7410408 0

08701A0514 DARLA CHANDRA BABU

13 11 24 FWEB TECHNOLOGIESR7410502 0

08701A0524 UMMADISETTY GIRIKUMAR

10 11 21 FWEB TECHNOLOGIESR7410502 0

08701A0549 PEDDAPOTHALA MANIKANTA

11 AB 11 FNETWORK PROGRAMMINGR7410501 0

11 AB 11 FMOBILE COMPUTINGR7410506 0

14 AB 14 FSOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENTR7410508 0

08701A05A4 CHAPPIDI SWATHI

16 21 37 FWEB TECHNOLOGIESR7410502 0

08701A1207 RAGAVAREDDY HARIKA

9 AB 9 FMULTIMEDIA & APPLICATION DEVELOPMENTR7410507 0

08701A1231 KUNI RAJITHA

12 31 43 PMULTIMEDIA & APPLICATION DEVELOPMENTR7410507 4

08701A1236 AKETI SAI RAJASEKHAR RAJU

14 28 42 PMULTIMEDIA & APPLICATION DEVELOPMENTR7410507 4

08701A1253 SANNU UMA MAHESWARI

7 33 40 PMULTIMEDIA & APPLICATION DEVELOPMENTR7410507 4

10 30 40 PINFORMATION SECURITYR7411206 4

09705A0507 CHEEKATI SREE VANI
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9 6 15 FWEB TECHNOLOGIESR7410502 0

5 28 33 FDATA WAREHOUSING & DATA MININGR7410503 0

5 38 43 PADVANCED COMPUTER ARCHITECTURER7410504 4

4 AB 4 FMOBILE COMPUTINGR7410506 0
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